Arkansas.
Agricultural

Aviation.
Association,

2020 Convention Agenda

Saturday, January 4, 2020

8:00-12:00 Manning Covington Seminar — Robert Craymer
10:00 to 3:00 Salons Exhibit Hall Set-Up

A-B-C
11:00-5:15 Balcony Registration Open
12:30-1:00 Manning FieldWatch, Stephanie Regagnon — CEO
1:00-1:30 Manning Thrush, Eric Rojek — Vice President
1:30-2:15 Manning Rice, Weeds, and Aerial Applications

Tommy Butts, Extension Weed Scientist

2:15-3:00 Manning Pesticide Safety & Discussion of New Regulations
Chemical Representatives

3:00-3:30 Manning Air Tractor, Jim Hirsch — President

3:30-4:30 Manning Dr. Stan Musick
Senior Aviation Medical Examiner & Ag Aviation Pilot

4:30-6:30 Salon Bronze Sponsors Reception
A-B-C Exhibit Hall Open
8:30-11:00 Hotel Lobby The Jukebox Zeros

& Bar Featuring AAAA Member Terry Haynes & Friends



7:30 AM

7:30-9:00

7:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-11:30

11:00-1:00

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-7:30

Peck
Balcony
Balcony

Salon C

Salon C
Clinton Library
Salon C
Salon C
Balcony

Salon C

Balcony

Salon C

Salon C

Salon
A-B-C

Arkansas.
Agricultural

Aviation.
Association,

Sunday, January 5

FAASTeam Representative Breakfast
Registration — Exhibit Hall Open

Silver Sponsors Breakfast

Welcome, David Moss

NAAA Update, Darrin Pluhar — NAAA President
PAASS Program

Support Members Meeting & Brunch

Gold Sponsor Presentation

Exhibitors Speaking Opportunity

Gold Sponsors Lunch — Exhibit Hall Open
General Session Business Meeting

Additional Speakers

Department of Agriculture, Susie Nichols
Department of Aeronautics Department, Jerry Chism

Transportation Security Department, Mark Tabor & Vincent Bossi
FAASTeam / FAA, Heather Metzler & Jamie Black

Exhibitors Mtg
Resume PAASS Training

Pesticide Recertification, Ples Spradley
University of Arkansas — Division of Agriculture

Frost Flying Service Reception & Annual Auction
Exhibit Hall Open



Arkansas.
Agricultural

Aviation,
Association,

Monday, January 6

8:00-12:00 Salon C Department of Agriculture, Plant Industries Pesticide Section
Drift Mitigation Training
Dr. Dennis Gardisser

9:00-12:00 Lafayette Testing for Department of Agriculture, Certification Renewal
Dana McGinty



