

2020 Convention Agenda

Saturday, January 4, 2020

8:00-12:00	Manning	Covington Seminar – Robert Craymer
10:00 to 3:00	Salons A-B-C	Exhibit Hall Set-Up
11:00-5:15	Balcony	Registration Open
12:30-1:00	Manning	FieldWatch, Stephanie Regagnon – CEO
1:00-1:30	Manning	Thrush, Eric Rojek – Vice President
1:30-2:15	Manning	Rice, Weeds, and Aerial Applications Tommy Butts, Extension Weed Scientist
2:15-3:00	Manning	Pesticide Safety & Discussion of New Regulations Chemical Representatives
3:00-3:30	Manning	Air Tractor, Jim Hirsch – President
3:30-4:30	Manning	Dr. Stan Musick Senior Aviation Medical Examiner & Ag Aviation Pilot
4:30-6:30	Salon A-B-C	Bronze Sponsors Reception Exhibit Hall Open
8:30 - 11:00	Hotel Lobby & Bar	The Jukebox Zeros Featuring AAAA Member Terry Haynes & Friends



Sunday, January 5

7:30 AM	Peck	FAASTeam Representative Breakfast
7:30-9:00	Balcony	Registration – Exhibit Hall Open
7:30-9:00	Balcony	Silver Sponsors Breakfast
9:00-9:30	Salon C	Welcome, David Moss
		NAAA Update, Darrin Pluhar – NAAA President
9:30-11:30	Salon C	PAASS Program
11:00-1:00	Clinton Library	Support Members Meeting & Brunch
11:30-11:45	Salon C	Gold Sponsor Presentation
11:45-12:00	Salon C	Exhibitors Speaking Opportunity
12:00-1:00	Balcony	Gold Sponsors Lunch – Exhibit Hall Open
1:00-2:00	Salon C	General Session Business Meeting <u>Additional Speakers</u> Department of Agriculture, Susie Nichols Department of Aeronautics Department, Jerry Chism Transportation Security Department, Mark Tabor & Vincent Bossi FAASTeam / FAA, Heather Metzler & Jamie Black
2:00-3:00	Balcony	Exhibitors Mtg
2:00-4:00	Salon C	Resume PAASS Training
4:00-5:00	Salon C	Pesticide Recertification, Ples Spradley University of Arkansas – Division of Agriculture
5:00-7:30	Salon A-B-C	Frost Flying Service Reception & Annual Auction Exhibit Hall Open



Monday, January 6

8:00-12:00	Salon C	Department of Agriculture, Plant Industries Pesticide Section Drift Mitigation Training Dr. Dennis Gardisser
9:00-12:00	Lafayette	Testing for Department of Agriculture, Certification Renewal Dana McGinty